
Start Date End Date Subclass State Parent ANZSCO ID Parent Occupation ANZSCO ID Occupation Description 85 Points 90 Points 95 Points
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 1331 Construction Managers 133111 Construction Project Manager 0 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 1341 Child Care Centre Managers 134111 Child Care Centre Manager <5 0 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 1351 ICT Managers 135112 ICT Project Manager <5 6 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 1399 Other Specialist Managers 139914 Quality Assurance Manager <5 0 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 1411 Cafe and Restaurant Managers 141111 Cafe or Restaurant Manager 0 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 1413 Hotel and Motel Managers 141311 Hotel or Motel Manager <5 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2211 Accountants 221111 Accountant (General) 0 0 9
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2212 Auditors, Company Secretaries and Corporate Treasurers 221213 External Auditor 0 0 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2241 Actuaries, Mathematicians and Statisticians 224111 Actuary 0 0 5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2241 Actuaries, Mathematicians and Statisticians 224112 Mathematician 0 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2241 Actuaries, Mathematicians and Statisticians 224113 Statistician 0 0 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2243 Economists 224311 Economist 0 0 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2247 Management and Organisation Analysts 224711 Management Consultant 0 <5 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2251 Advertising and Marketing Professionals 225113 Marketing Specialist 0 <5 6
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2253 Pub ic Relations Professionals 225311 Public Relations Professional 0 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2321 Arch tects and Landscape Architects 232111 Architect 0 0 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2324 Graphic and Web Designers, and I lustrators 232411 Graphic Designer <5 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2325 Interior Designers 232511 Interior Designer 0 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2332 Civil Engineering Professionals 233211 Civil Engineer 0 5 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2332 Civil Engineering Professionals 233214 Structural Engineer 0 <5 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2339 Other Engineering Professionals 233911 Aeronautical Engineer 0 0 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2339 Other Engineering Professionals 233913 Biomedical Engineer 0 0 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2341 Agricultural and Forestry Scientists 234112 Agricultural Scientist 0 0 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2343 Environmental Scientists 234312 Environmental Consultant 0 0 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2346 Medical Laboratory Scientists 234611 Medical Laboratory Scientist 0 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2411 Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teachers 241111 Early Ch ldhood (Pre-primary Schoo ) Teacher 0 <5 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2414 Secondary School Teachers 241411 Secondary School Teacher <5 0 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2512 Medical Imaging Professionals 251211 Medical Diagnostic Radiographer <5 0 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2524 Occupational Therapists 252411 Occupational Therapist 0 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2525 Physiotherapists 252511 Physiotherapist <5 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2539 Other Medical Practitioners 253999 Medical Practitioners nec 0 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2544 Registered Nurses 254412 Registered Nurse (Aged Care) 0 0 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2544 Registered Nurses 254421 Registered Nurse (Medical Practice) 0 <5 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2544 Registered Nurses 254424 Registered Nurse (Surgical) 0 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2544 Registered Nurses 254499 Registered Nurses nec 0 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2611 ICT Business and Systems Analysts 261111 ICT Business Analyst <5 14 6
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2611 ICT Business and Systems Analysts 261112 Systems Analyst 5 <5 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2612 Multimedia Specia ists and Web Developers 261212 Web Developer 0 <5 6
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2613 Software and Applications Programmers 261311 Analyst Programmer 0 <5 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2613 Software and Applications Programmers 261312 Developer Programmer 15 20 10
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2613 Software and Applications Programmers 261313 Software Engineer <5 37 14
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2613 Software and Applications Programmers 261314 Software Tester <5 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2621 Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists 262111 Database Administrator 0 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2621 Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists 262112 ICT Security Specialist 0 <5 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2621 Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists 262113 Systems Administrator <5 0 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2631 Computer Network Professionals 263111 Computer Network and Systems Engineer <5 <5 7
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2632 ICT Support and Test Engineers 263212 ICT Support Engineer 0 <5 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2713 Solicitors 271311 Solic tor <5 0 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 2725 Social Workers 272511 Social Worker 0 5 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 3112 Medical Technicians 311213 Medical Laboratory Technician <5 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 3121 Arch tectural, Building and Surveying Technicians 312111 Architectural Draftsperson <5 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 3122 Civil Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians 312212 Civil Engineering Technician 0 0 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 3212 Motor Mechanics 321211 Motor Mechanic (General) 5 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 3312 Carpenters and Joiners 331211 Carpenter and Joiner <5 0 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 3312 Carpenters and Joiners 331212 Carpenter <5 0 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 3411 Electricians 341111 Electrician (General) 0 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 3423 Electronics Trades Workers 342313 Electronic Equipment Trades Worker <5 0 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 3513 Chefs 351311 Chef 11 <5 <5
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 3514 Cooks 351411 Cook <5 <5 0
16/11/2019 20/01/2020 190 NSW 5111 Contract, Program and Project Administrators 511112 Program or Project Administrator 5 <5 0
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As-At Status Subclass Parent ANZSCO ID Parent Occupation ANZSCO ID Occupation Description Additional Criteria 85 Points 90 Points 95 Points
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 1331 Construction Managers 133111 Construction Project Manager SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 1399 Other Specialist Managers 139911 Arts Administrator or Manager SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2211 Accountants 221111 Accountant (General) SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 275 365 222
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2211 Accountants 221112 Management Accountant SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 14 18 <5
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2211 Accountants 221113 Taxation Accountant SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 17 20 12
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2212 Auditors, Company Secretaries and Corporate Treasurers 221213 External Auditor SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 109 188 53
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2212 Auditors, Company Secretaries and Corporate Treasurers 221214 Internal Auditor SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2241 Actuaries, Mathematicians and Statisticians 224111 Actuary SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 <5
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2241 Actuaries, Mathematicians and Statisticians 224113 Statistician SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 10 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2243 Economists 224311 Economist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2245 Land Economists and Valuers 224511 Land Economist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2245 Land Economists and Valuers 224512 Valuer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2247 Management and Organisation Analysts 224711 Management Consultant SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2321 Architects and Landscape Architects 232111 Architect SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 19 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2321 Architects and Landscape Architects 232112 Landscape Architect SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 5 <5 <5
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2322 Cartographers and Surveyors 232212 Surveyor SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2331 Chemical and Materials Engineers 233111 Chemical Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 17 7 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2331 Chemical and Materials Engineers 233112 Materials Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 7 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2332 Civil Engineering Professionals 233211 Civil Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 59 14 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2332 Civil Engineering Professionals 233212 Geotechnical Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 0 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2332 Civil Engineering Professionals 233213 Quantity Surveyor SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 21 10 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2332 Civil Engineering Professionals 233214 Structural Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2332 Civil Engineering Professionals 233215 Transport Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 0 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2333 Electrical Engineers 233311 Electrical Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 48 19 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2334 Electronics Engineers 233411 Electronics Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 40 15 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2335 Industrial  Mechanical and Production Engineers 233511 Industrial Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 14 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2335 Industrial, Mechanical and Production Engineers 233512 Mechanical Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 89 42 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2335 Industrial, Mechanical and Production Engineers 233513 Production or Plant Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 7 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2336 Mining Engineers 233611 Mining Engineer (excluding Petroleum) SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2336 Mining Engineers 233612 Petroleum Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2339 Other Engineering Professionals 233911 Aeronautical Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2339 Other Engineering Professionals 233912 Agricultural Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2339 Other Engineering Professionals 233913 Biomedical Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 7 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2339 Other Engineering Professionals 233914 Engineering Technologist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 59 22 <5
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2339 Other Engineering Professionals 233915 Environmental Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 10 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2339 Other Engineering Professionals 233916 Naval Architect SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 0 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2339 Other Engineering Professionals 233999 Engineering Professionals nec SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 6 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2341 Agricultural and Forestry Scientists 234111 Agricultural Consultant SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2341 Agricultural and Forestry Scientists 234112 Agricultural Scientist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2342 Chemists, and Food and Wine Scientists 234211 Chemist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2342 Chemists, and Food and Wine Scientists 234212 Food Technologist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2343 Environmental Scientists 234312 Environmental Consultant SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2343 Environmental Scientists 234313 Environmental Research Scientist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2343 Environmental Scientists 234399 Environmental Scientists nec SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 0 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2344 Geologists Geophysicists and Hydrogeologists 234412 Geophysicist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2345 Life Scientists 234511 Life Scientist (General) SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2345 Life Scientists 234513 Biochemist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2345 Life Scientists 234514 Biotechnologist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2345 Life Scientists 234515 Botanist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 0 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2345 Life Scientists 234516 Marine Biologist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 0 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2345 Life Scientists 234599 Life Scientists nec SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 0 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2346 Medical Laboratory Scientists 234611 Medical Laboratory Scientist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2347 Veterinarians 234711 Veterinarian SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2349 Other Natural and Physical Science Professionals 234912 Metallurgist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2349 Other Natural and Physical Science Professionals 234914 Physicist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2349 Other Natural and Physical Science Professionals 234999 Natural and Physical Science Professionals nec SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2411 Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teachers 241111 Early Childhood (Pre-primary School) Teacher SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 13 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2414 Secondary School Teachers 241411 Secondary School Teacher SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 21 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2421 University Lecturers and Tutors 242111 University Lecturer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 13 5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2512 Medical Imaging Professionals 251211 Medical Diagnostic Radiographer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2512 Medical Imaging Professionals 251212 Medical Radiation Therapist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2514 Optometrists and Orthoptists 251411 Optometrist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2524 Occupational Therapists 252411 Occupational Therapist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2525 Physiotherapists 252511 Physiotherapist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2527 Speech Professionals and Audiologists 252711 Audiologist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2527 Speech Professionals and Audiologists 252712 Speech Pathologist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2531 General Practitioners and Resident Medical officers 253111 General Practitioner SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 21 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2539 Other Medical Practitioners 253999 Medical Practitioners nec SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 18 5 <5
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2544 Registered Nurses 254412 Registered Nurse (Aged Care) SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 6 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2544 Registered Nurses 254414 Registered Nurse (Community Health) SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2544 Registered Nurses 254415 Registered Nurse (Critical Care and Emergency) SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 11 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2544 Registered Nurses 254417 Registered Nurse (Disability and Rehabilitation) SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2544 Registered Nurses 254418 Registered Nurse (Medical) SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2544 Registered Nurses 254421 Registered Nurse (Medical Practice) SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2544 Registered Nurses 254422 Registered Nurse (Mental Health) SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2544 Registered Nurses 254423 Registered Nurse (Perioperative) SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 7 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2544 Registered Nurses 254424 Registered Nurse (Surgica ) SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2544 Registered Nurses 254499 Registered Nurses nec SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 36 11 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2611 ICT Business and Systems Analysts 261111 ICT Business Analyst SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 73 66 <5
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2611 ICT Business and Systems Analysts 261112 Systems Analyst SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 26 12 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2612 Multimedia Specialists and Web Developers 261211 Multimedia Specialist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 7 <5 <5
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2613 Software and Applications Programmers 261311 Analyst Programmer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 30 21 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2613 Software and Applications Programmers 261312 Developer Programmer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 52 41 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2613 Software and Applications Programmers 261313 Software Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 170 58 <5
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2613 Software and Applications Programmers 261399 Software and Applications Programmers nec SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 7 <5 <5
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2621 Database and Systems Administrators, and ICT Security Specialists 262112 ICT Security Specialist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 50 34 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2631 Computer Network Professionals 263111 Computer Network and Systems Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 61 42 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2633 Telecommunications Engineering Professionals 263311 Telecommunications Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 26 11 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2633 Telecommunications Engineering Professionals 263312 Telecommunications Network Engineer SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 6 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2713 Solicitors 271311 So icitor SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 11 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2723 Psychologists 272311 Clinical Psychologist SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2723 Psychologists 272399 Psychologists nec SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 2725 Social Workers 272511 Social Worker SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 9 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 3122 Civil Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians 312211 Civil Engineering Draftsperson SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 9 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 3122 Civil Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians 312212 Civil Engineering Technician SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 <5
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 3123 Electrical Engineering Draftspersons and Technicians 312311 Electrical Engineering Draftsperson SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 0 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 3132 Telecommunications Technical Specialists 313211 Radiocommunications Technician SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 3132 Telecommunications Technical Specialists 313213 Telecommunications Network Planner SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 <5 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 3212 Motor Mechanics 321211 Motor Mechanic (General) SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 3312 Carpenters and Joiners 331212 Carpenter SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' <5 0 0
20/01/2020 SUBMITTED 189 3513 Chefs 351311 Chef SubmittedOn >  '2019-11-16' 8 <5 0

Caveats:

SkillSelect Expressions of Interest
primary applicants only

Freedom of Information Request FA 20/01/00738
2.  Number of Expressions of Interest (EOIs) for visa subclass 189, as at 20 January 2020, in submitted status for non pro-rata occupations 
that have a date of effect of 16 November 2019 or later - for 85, 90, 95 points.

• The attached information is provided by the Department of Home Affairs (the Department) and is provided in accordance with the ABF Act, 
Australian Privacy Principles or other relevant legislation.
• Where applicable, with regards to Immigration-specific data and as per current privacy guidelines, the Department’s policy is to mask 
numbers which are less than five as <5.
• Where SkillSelect data is provided in relation to EOIs, the numbers do not reflect individuals, as a person may enter multiple EOIs.  
• Ski lSelect data (EOIs and/or inv tations) has been sourced from outside the Department and therefore is subject to change outside the 
Department’s control. 
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